For sustainability and environment protection,
please scan the QR code for a digital copy.
Owned by ALEX GROUP AUS PTY LTD
— DREAMS INTO REALITY —
-D
REAM
S INTO REALITY -

LSCCAN-500-MW-BG: 500x900x151mm
LSCCAN-500-MW-BN: 500x900x151mm
LSCCAN-500-MW-MB: 500x900x151mm
 QUALITY COLOURED STAINLESS STEEL FRAME
Brushed Gold PVD
Brushed Nickel PVD
Matte Black
 QUALITY COLOURED STAINLESS STEEL FRAME
Brushed Gold PVD
Brushed Nickel PVD
Matte Black
Beau Monde Framed LED Shaving Cabinet Canterbury Framed LED Shaving Cabinet
62 63
BENCH TOPS BENCH TOPS
Model:  PURE  Quartz Stone with undermount basin 1 tap hole
Code:  ST56-600: 600x460mm
ST56-750: 750x460mm
ST56-900: 900x460mm
ST56-1200: 1200x460mm
ST56-1500S: 1500x460mm
ST56-1500D: 1500x460mm
ST56-1800D: 1800x460mm
Model:  SNOW  Quartz Stone with undermount basin 1 tap hole
ST46-1200: 1200x460mm
ST46-1500S: 1500x460mm
ST46-1500D: 1500x460mm
Code:  ST46-600: 600x460mm
ST46-750: 750x460mm
ST46-900: 900x460mm
Model:  ALPINE  Quartz Quartz stone with undermount basin 1 tap hole
ST86-1200: 1200x460mm
ST86-1500: 1500x460mm
ST86-1800: 1800x460mm
Code:  ST86-600: 600x460mm
ST86-750: 750x460mm
ST86-900: 900x460mm
Code:  ST26-600: 600x460mm
ST26-750: 750x460mm
ST26-900: 900x460mm
ST26-1200: 1200x460mm
ST26-1500S: 1500x460mm
ST26-1500D: 1500x460mm
ST26-1800D: 1800x460mm
Model:  CATO  Quartz Stone with undermount basin 1 tap hole Model:  SNOW  Quartz Flat stone top without hole
Code:  ST46FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST46FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST46FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST46FTNH-1200: 1200x460x20mm
ST46FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
Model:  PURE  Quartz Flat stone top without hole
Code:  ST56FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-1200: 1200x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
ST56FTNH-1800: 1800x460x20mm
Model:  CATO  Quartz Flat stone top without hole
Curved tops refer to price book
Curved tops refer to price book
Curved tops refer to price book
Curved tops refer to price book
Code:  ST26FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-1200: 1200x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
ST26FTNH-1800: 1800x460x20mm
Model:  ALPINE  Quartz Flat stone top without hole
Code:  ST86FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-1200: 1200x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
ST86FTNH-1800: 1800x460x20mm
64 65
BENCH TOPS
Model:  CRYSTAL  Ceramic top with 1 tap hole
Code:  CT28-600: 600x460mm
CT28-750: 750x460mm
CT28-900: 900x460mm
CT28-1200: 1200x460mm
CT28-1500S: 1500x460mm
CT28-1500D: 1500x460mm
Model:  GALA  Ceramic top with 1 tap hole
Code:  CT26-465: 465x260mm
Model:  PALIS WHITE  Quartz Flat quartz stone top without hole
Code:  ST66FTNH-600: 600x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-750: 750x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-900: 900x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-1200: 1200x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-1500: 1500x460x20mm
ST66FTNH-1800: 1800x460x20mm
Model:  MINI  Ceramic top with 1 tap hole
Code:  CT27-600: 600x360mm
CT27-750: 750x360mm
CT27-900: 900x360mm
BASINS
Model: LILAC GLOSS WHITE
Code: XECB-097GW
360x360x120mm